at Stanley Park, Blackpool on Saturday 19th September 2015

Northern Athletics Road Relays

Under 17 - Under 17 Women Stage 1 — Final Results

AlexaMcTiffin SaleHarri B
A BrockleyLangford EastChesh
Evie Cook CityOfShe
Alexandra Kiltie Derby AC
Leah Epton LincoinWe B
Tegan Knappy Keighley&
Alice Bruce SaleHarri C
AmyNicole Gibbons Warringto B
Emily Rowe Liverpool B
Aimee Hill Hallamshi B
Amy Wood KendalAma
Molly Pike SalfordHa B
Natasha Rafique  WirralAc

Under 17 - Under 17 Women Stage 2 — Final Results

PosName Club Leg Time

1 Beth Barlow Mancheste 13:37
2 Francesca Brint SaleHarri A 13:41
3 Laura Wilkinson LincolnWe A 13:45
4 India Elliott Wakefield 13:56
5 Bethan Strange Liverpool A 14:00
6 Blythe Fourie PrestonHa 14:02
7  MaryMcCarthy Hallamshi A 14:08
8 L Ferris Warringto A 14:30
9 Rebecca Jones Stockport A 14:32
10 Cara Gibbons ValeRoyal A 14:36
11 Hannah Richardson Stockport B 14:44
12 Rebecca Mason SalfordHa A 14:46
13 Katie Oakley BoltonUni 15:10
PosName Club

1 Olivia Green SaleHarri A 14:20
2 Emily Gray Liverpool A 14:10
3 Lucy Thornton LincolnWe A 14:42
4  MegBeckett PrestonHa 14:30
5 Niamh Simpson Stockport A 14:17
6 Melissa Boyer Warringto A 14:46
7  Holly Kitching Wakefield 15:35
8 Chloe Dooley ValeRoyal A 15:21
9 Caitlin Tevendale Hallamshi A 16:03
10 Naomi Sinclair Stockport B 15:37
11 Chiara Young SaleHarri B 15:17
12 L HaywoodPercival SalfordHa A 15:53
13 V Ramsbottom Warringto B 14:35
14 Eleanor Twite SaleHarri C 15:23
15 Mercedes Mercer  BoltonUni 16:34
16 Lola Sharrock Lincolnwe B 16:02
17 Lauren Wilcox Derby AC 16:39

PosName

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
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Claudia Cowan
Abbie Oliver
Katie Lowery
Charlotte Crook
Katie Hughes
Libby Ball

Lilly Fletcher
Esme Bridge
Caitlin Dunphy
Sofia Tavini
Nicole Grainger
Jasmin Dobson
Rachel Bailey
Franki Reid
Rhiannon Troop
Imani Wilson
Myriam Ocholla
OliviaDavey

Leg Time Cum Time Gain

2801 + 1
28:10 + 3
28:27
28:32
28:49
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18
19
20
21
22

Alannah Newell

Jemma Litzke
Ruby Knight
Lucy LeFeuvre

Sophie Harrison

EastChesh
KendalAma
Hallamshi B
WirralAc
SalfordHa B

Fastest runners over stage 2:

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Emily Gray

Niamh Simpson

Olivia Green
Meg Beckett

V Ramsbottom
Lucy Thornton
Melissa Boyer
Chiara Young
Chloe Dooley
Eleanor Twite

Liverpool A

Stockport A

SaleHarri A
PrestonHa

Warringto B
Lincolnwe A
Warringto A
SaleHarri B
ValeRoyal A
SaleHarri C

Under 17 - Under 17 Women Stage 3 — Final Results

Club

SaleHarri A
Liverpool A
Warringto A
PrestonHa
Stockport A
LincoinwWe A
Hallamshi A
ValeRoyal A
SalfordHa A
Stockport B
SaleHarri B
Warringto B
BoltonUni
SaleHarri C
LincolnWe B
Hallamshi B
Derby AC
EastChesh

14.08
14:17
13:23
14:28
14:15
15:27
14:49
15:25
15:40
16:01

Leg Time Cum Time Gain

42:09
42:27
42:39 +
43:00
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Fastest runners over stage 3:

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Katie Lowery
Claudia Cowan
Katie Hughes
Abbie Oliver
Charlotte Crook
Lilly Fletcher
Imani Wilson
Esme Bridge
Libby Ball

10 Rachel Bailey

email

Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://www.race-results.co.uk/

Warringto A
SaleHarri A
Stockport A
Liverpool A
PrestonHa
Hallamshi A
Hallamshi B
ValeRoyal A
LincolnWe A
BoltonUni

graham@race-results.co.uk

15:15
15:29
15:54
15:56
15:58
16:01
16:10
16:22
16:40
16:53
17:42
17:50
18:49

17:31
15:39
17:09
16:21
18:21

14:10
14:17
14:20
14:30
14:35
14:42
14:46
15:17
15:21
15:23

13:23
14:08
14:15
14:17
14:28
14:49
15:18
15:25
15:27
15:28

33:00
33:21
34.02
35:10
36:11
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Northern Athletics Road Relays
at Stanley Park, Blackpool on Saturday 19th September 2015

Under 17 Women — Team Results — Final
(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.

1 Sale Harriers Manchester ‘A’ 42:09
1 Francesca Brint (2) 1341 2 OliviaGreen (1) 14:20
3 Claudia Cowan (1) 1408

2 Liverpool Harriers & AC ‘AT 42:27
1 Bethan Strange (5) 1400 2 EmilyGray (2) 14:10
3 Abbie Oliver 2 1417

3 Warrington AC ‘A’ 42:39
1 L Ferris (8) 1430 2 Melissa Boyer (6) 1446
3 Katie Lowery (3) 13:23

4  PrestonHarriers 43:00
1 Blythe Fourie (6) 14:.02 2 MegBeckett (4) 14:30
3 Charlotte Crook (4) 14:28

5 StockportHarriers & AC ‘A’ 43:04
1 Rebecca Jones (9) 14:32 2 NiamhSimpson (5) 1417
3 Katie Hughes (5) 1415

6 Lincoln Wellington AthleticC ‘A’ 43:54
1 Laura Wilkinson (3) 1345 2 Lucy Thornton (3) 1442
3 Libby Ball (6) 1527

7 Hallamshire Harriers Sheffiel ‘A’ 45:00

1 Mary McCarthy (7) 14.08 2 CaitinTevendale (9) 16:03
3 Lilly Fletcher (7) 14:49

8 Vale Royal AC ‘A’ 45:22
1 Cara Gibbons (10) 14:36 2 Chloe Dooley (8) 1521
3 EsmeBridge (8) 1525

9 Salford Harriers & AC ‘A’ 46:19
1 Rebecca Mason (12) 1446 2 L HaywoodPercival (12) 15:53
3 CaitlinDunphy (9) 1540

10 StockportHarriers& AC ‘B’ 46:22
1 Hannah Richardson (11) 14:44 2 NaomiSinclair (10) 15:37
3 Sofia Tavini (10) 16:01

11 Sale Harriers Manchester ‘B” 46:27
1 Alexa McTiffin (14) 1515 2 Chiara Young (11) 1527
3 Nicole Grainger (11) 15:55

12 Warrington AC ‘B’ 46:42
1 AmyNicole Gibbons (21) 16:22 2 V Ramsbottom (13) 14:35
3 JasminDobson (12) 15:45

13 Bolton United Harriers & AC 47:12
1 Katie Oakley (13) 15:10 2 Mercedes Mercer (15) 16:34
3 Rachel Bailey (13) 15:28

14 Sale Harriers Manchester ‘C’ 47:30
1 Alice Bruce (20) 16:10 2 Eleanor Twite (14) 15:23
3 FrankiReid (14) 1557

15 Lincoln Wellington AthleticC ‘B’ 49:14
1 Leah Epton (18) 15558 2 Lola Sharrock (16) 16:02
3 Rhiannon Troop (15) 17:14

16 Hallamshire Harriers Sheffiel ‘B’ 49:20
1 AimeeHill (23) 16:53 2 Ruby Knight (20) 17:09
3 ImaniWilson (16) 15:18

17 East Cheshire Harriers & Tame 49:28
1 A BrockleyLangford (15) 15:29 2 Alannah Newell (18) 17:31

3 Olivia Davey (18) 16:28
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Non-Counters -

Derby AC
1 Alexandra Kiltie (17) 1556
3 Myriam Ocholla (17) 16:50

Incomplete Teams:

Wakefield District H & AC
1 IndiaEliott (4) 1356 2 HollyKitching

49:25

2 Lauren Wilcox (17) 16:39

(7) 1535

Kendal Amateur Athletic Club
1 Amy Wood (24) 1742 2 Jemmalitzke (19) 15:39
Wirral AC

1 Natasha Rafique  (26) 1849 2 Lucy LeFeuvre (21) 16:21
Salford Harriers & AC ‘B’

1 MollyPike (25) 17,50 2 Sophie Harrison (22) 18:21
Manchester Harriers & Ac

1 Beth Barlow (1) 1337
City Of Sheffield AC

1 EvieCook (16) 1554
Keighley & Craven AC

1 Tegan Knappy (19) 16:01
Liverpool Harriers & AC

1 Emily Rowe (22) 16140

Fastest of all legs

nBy

13:23
13:37
13:41
13:45
13:56
14:00
14:02
14:08
14:08
14:10

Katie Lowery
Beth Barlow
Francesca Brint
Laura Wilkinson
India Elliott
Bethan Strange
Blythe Fourie
Claudia Cowan
Mary McCarthy
Emily Gray

Warringto A
Mancheste
SaleHarri A
LincolnWe A
Wakefield
Liverpool A
PrestonHa
SaleHarri
Hallamshi
Liverpool
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Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://www.race-results.co.uk/



